Register of Members of The Royal College of Chiropractors' Orthopaedics, Rehabilitation and Exercise Faculty (RCCOREF), Jul 2024

Surname, County, GCC Register: RCC Membership Status: Telephone: E-Mail:

Forenames: Town: Please click link

Allen, Graham Surrey, Dorking GAIl...01049  MRCC (Ortho) 01306 887 793 graham.allen@hotmail.co.uk

Benepal, Jatinder Bucks, Aylesbury J Ben...00390 FRCC, MRCC (Ortho) 01296 489 231 jatinder.benepal@isischiropractic.co.uk
Chu, Eric Hong Kong, Mong Kok FRCC (Ortho) +85235947844 eric@nymg.com.hk

Edwards, Alison Cambridgeshire, Cambridge A Edw...00445 FRCC, MRCC (Ortho) 0870 432 5464 reception@alisonedwards.co.uk
Eldridge, David Dorset, Verwood D Eld...00206 MRCC (Ortho) 01202 827 609 deldridge1@btinternet.com

Franklin, Anna Christchurch, Bransgore A Fra...00048 FRCC (Ortho) 01425672 741 bransgorechiro@gmail.com

Gould, Michael Buckinghamshire, Amersham M Gou...00092 FRCC (Ortho) 01494 434 366 michael@amershamchiropractic.co.uk
Hammond, Brian Surrey, Sutton B Ham...00247 FRCC (Ortho), MRCC (Sport) 020 8661 1613 brian@hammond.net

Handa, Monica Cheshire, Warrington M Han...00182 FRCC, MRCC (Ortho) 01925 417 817 drmonicahanda@hotmail.com

Hobbs, Simon East Sussex, Hastings S Hob...00162 FRCC (Ortho) 01424 429 042 info@hastingschiropractors.co.uk
Hurst, Hugh Somerset, Clevedon H Hur...00460 FRCC (Ortho), MRCC (Paeds), FRCC (Pain) 01275 875866 hugh@clevedonchiropracticclinic.co.uk
Jones-Harris, Amanda Dorset, Bournemouth A Jon...00082 FRCC (Ortho)

Kleberg, Per Bucks, Milton Keynes P Kle...00333 FRCC, MRCC (Ortho) 01908 307 075 per.kleberg@isischiropractic.co.uk
Koeb, Patricia Somerset, Shepton Mallet P Koe...01173 MRCC (Ortho) 07845 509941 patricia.koeb@btinternet.com

Lange, John West Midlands, Solihull JLan...00202 FRCC (Ortho) 0121 744 6627 johnlange1@outlook.com

Linscott, Annette Hampshire, Basingstoke ALin...00507 MRCC, LRCC (Ortho) 01256 466666 a.storm1@me.com

Loatey, Rishi Greater London, Greenford R Loa...00850 MRCC (Ortho) 020 8900 9004 info@spineandjointcentre.co.uk

Lock, Rachel Middlesex, Pinner R Loc...00135 FRCC, MRCC (Ortho) 0208 866 0991 pinnerchiro@btconnect.com

Miller, Peter Dorset, Bournemouth P Mil...00147  FRCC (Ortho) pmiller@aecc.ac.uk

Norgaard, Ida Buckingham, London [ Nor...00398  FRCC (Ortho) 0207 931 9572 info@inc-health.co.uk

Nunn, Nik Dorset, Bournemouth N Nun...00166  FRCC (Ortho) 07792 502 928

Osborne, Neil Dorset, Bournemouth N Osb...00568 FRCC (Ortho) 01202 436 200 NOsborne@aecc.ac.uk
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Thomas, Neil County Durham, Durham N Tho...03870 FRCC (Ortho) 0191 375 7600

Vasey, lan Torquay, Barton | Vas...01003 FRCC (Ortho) 01803 329 799 torbaychiropractic@gmail.com
Webster, Mark , M Web...00420 FRCC (Ortho), FRCC (Pain) mwebsterchiro@hotmail.com
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